
ATTACHMENT 2 

Historical Funding for Outside Agencies 

  

 2014 
Actual 

2015 
Actual 

2016 
Actual 

2017 
Actual 

2018 
Actual 

2019 
Actual 

2020 
Proposed 

Community 
Village/Food 
Bank 

$41,500 $42,538 $72,602    
 

$64,692 $70,000 $73,763 $90,707 

SA Housing 
Society 

$110,000 $112,090 $102,090 $102,090 $92,090 $53,573 $44,650 

Victim Services $24,500 $24,500 $29,500 $32,500 $52,500 $66,402 $66,402 

Seniors 
Association 

$163,992 $170,265 $172,295    
 

$192,026 $244,436 $239,617 $239,617 

Michif $8,000 $8,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $9,560 $9,615 

CIVC $27,307 $27,307 $50,377 $52,083 $52,043 $29,491 0 

VASA    $50,000 $50,000 $27,378 $28,488 

Bereavement    $6,000 $9,000 $5,472 $8,000 

STArts Fest $10,000       

SAIF      $46,592 $36,000 

Family 
Resource Ctr 

     $43,050 $47,785 

Further 
Education 
 

      $23,474 

 
TOTAL 

 
$385,299 

 
$384,700 

 
$436,864 

 
$509,391 

 
$580,069 

 
$594,700 

 
$594,738 

 


