## **Historical Funding for Outside Agencies**

	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020
	Actual	Actual	Actual	Actual	Actual	Actual	Proposed
Community Village/Food Bank	\$41,500	\$42,538	\$72,602	\$64,692	\$70,000	\$73,763	\$90,707
SA Housing Society	\$110,000	\$112,090	\$102,090	\$102,090	\$92,090	\$53,573	\$44,650
Victim Services	\$24,500	\$24,500	\$29,500	\$32,500	\$52,500	\$66,402	\$66,402
Seniors Association	\$163,992	\$170,265	\$172,295	\$192,026	\$244,436	\$239,617	\$239,617
Michif	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$9,560	\$9,615
CIVC	\$27,307	\$27,307	\$50,377	\$52,083	\$52,043	\$29,491	0
VASA				\$50,000	\$50,000	\$27,378	\$28,488
Bereavement				\$6,000	\$9,000	\$5,472	\$8,000
STArts Fest	\$10,000						
SAIF						\$46,592	\$36,000
Family Resource Ctr						\$43,050	\$47,785
Further Education							\$23,474
TOTAL	\$385,299	\$384,700	\$436,864	\$509,391	\$580,069	\$594,700	\$594,738